#*

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Name

330

230

196

590

606

288

625

25

682

704

256

794

147

707

115

349

534

378

207

528

321

804

475

SumM 9891

Nome

Carlos Eduardo Goettenauer de Oliveira

Angelo Gamba Prata de Carvalho
Marcelo Cesar Guimaraes

Isabela Maiolino

ALBERIO JUNIO RODRIGUES DE LIMA

MARIA CRISTINE BRANCO LINDOSO
MARCONI ARANI MELO FILHO

Luan Christ Rodrigues

Maria Candida Carvalho Monteiro de Almeida
MARCELLO LAVENERE MACHADO NETO

Hamanda Rafalela Leite Ferreira Vidal de

Negreiros

Gabriel Jamur Gomes

Humberto Cunha dos Santos
Rafael Arruda Furtado

Diego Chagas de Souza

NILSON JOSE FRANCO JUNIOR
Jacqueline Salmen Raffoul da Costa
MARCO AURELIO CAVALCANTE
Bruno Freire de Carvalho Calabrich
RODRIGO MOREIRA LOPES

Bruno Silva Kauss

Petruska Canal Freitas

Ménica da Silva Souza

CPF

01393745660

08949914930

08147557477

02422258107

00748160477

00888156170

03626405486

02714067042

87467518153

05002310443

05362135422

22333214805

89190645120

83478442168

04810857930

00931630029

01896118127

01465676767

90548183520

00430751184

02514659000

09654999790

01174198184

Data e Hora
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019

12/11/2019

12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019

13/11/2019

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:10

16:30

16:50

17:10

17:30

17:50

18:10

18:30

18:50

19:10

19:30

19:50

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:10



